(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation
Home Occupation

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

File Number

DP 21B 17

DP 28C 17

DP 29C 17

DV 5C 17

DVe6C 17

HO 6C 17
HO 7C 17
07384 C 17

Application Date

12/13/2017

12/4/2017

12/8/2017

12/7/2017

12/14/2017

12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017

Civic Address

1818 ASTRARD

2066 ENDALL RD

8720 OYSTER RIVER WAY

2485 England Rd

8922 Clarkson Ave

2232 ENNS RD
3164 MACHAM RD

New Planning Applications Received - December 2017

Description

Development Permit for steep slopes and shoreline protection

Mini-storage within 30 m of a ditch

To build a house and associated infrastructure within 30 metres of 2 watercourses

To vary section 313(6)(iii) and (iv) to allow entry via an internal staircase and access between floors to
covert an existing residence into a carriage house and build a new SFD on the property /bl

To reduce side yard setbacks of accessory buildings. No BP required, just siting.

Manufacturing and shipping electric bicycle trailers
Piano lessons & photo studio

Proposed 1000 lot conventional subdivision. RGS, OCP and zoning bylaw amendments required.



