

New Planning Applications Received - December 2017

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 21B 17	12/13/2017	1818 ASTRA RD	Development Permit for steep slopes and shoreline protection
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 28C 17	12/4/2017	2066 ENDALL RD	Mini-storage within 30 m of a ditch
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 29C 17	12/8/2017	8720 OYSTER RIVER WAY	To build a house and associated infrastructure within 30 metres of 2 watercourses
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 5C 17	12/7/2017	2485 England Rd	To vary section 313(6)(iii) and (iv) to allow entry via an internal staircase and access between floors to covert an existing residence into a carriage house and build a new SFD on the property /bl
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 6C 17	12/14/2017	8922 Clarkson Ave	To reduce side yard setbacks of accessory buildings. No BP required, just siting.
С	Home Occupation	HO 6C 17	12/12/2017	2232 ENNS RD	Manufacturing and shipping electric bicycle trailers
С	Home Occupation	HO 7C 17	12/13/2017	3164 MACHAM RD	Piano lessons & photo studio
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	07384 C 17	12/14/2017		Proposed 1000 lot conventional subdivision. RGS, OCP and zoning bylaw amendments required.